PM3 Testing Schedule

BEST Writing (Grades 4-8)

Monday, March 30 4" Grade BEST Writing

Tuesday, March 31 5" Grade BEST Writing

Monday, April 6 6" Grade BEST Writing

Tuesday, April 7 7" & 8™ Grade BEST Writing
Thursday, April 9 Grades 4-5 BEST Writing Make-Up
Friday, April 10 Grades 6-8 BEST Writing Make-Up

STAR Testing (Grades K-2)

Monday, April 13 Kindergarten STAR Early Literacy

Tuesday, April 14 1%t Grade STAR Reading

Thursday, April 16 2" Grade STAR Reading

Tuesday, April 21 Kindergarten STAR Math

Wednesday, April 22 Grades K-2 STAR Early Literacy and Reading Make-Up
Friday, April 24 15t Grade STAR Math

Tuesday, April 28 2"d Grade STAR Math

Wednesday, April 29 Grades K-2 STAR Math Make-Up
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FAST Reading, FAST Math, Statewide Science Assessment,

Algebra 1 EOC, Geometry EOC, & Civics EOC

(Grades 3-8)
Friday, May 1 8™ Grade Statewide Science Assessment
Monday, May 4 5" Grade Statewide Science Assessment
Tuesday, May 5 3 Grade FAST Reading
Wednesday, May 6 Grades 5 & 8 Statewide Science Assessment Make-Up
Thursday, May 7 4" Grade FAST Reading
Friday, May 8 5" Grade FAST Reading
Monday, May 11 3 Grade FAST Math
Tuesday, May 12 4™ Grade FAST Math
Wednesday, May 13 Grades 3-5 FAST Reading Make-Up
Thursday, May 14 5" Grade FAST Math
Friday, May 15 7" & 8™ Grade FAST Reading
Monday, May 18 6" Grade FAST Reading
Tuesday, May 19 Civics EOC
Wednesday, May 20 Grades 3-5 FAST Math Make-up
Thursday, May 21 6" Grade FAST Math
Friday, May 22 7" & 8™ Grade FAST Math, Algebra 1 EOC, Geometry EOC

Tuesday, May 26 Grades 6-8 FAST Reading Make-up & FAST Math Make-up



